MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

S
4=
o

=

Compare M|l Gas > Compare Offers

o
Home  Contact MPSC ' Ml.gov

Residential Offers

You have selected Consumers Price to Compare for March:

ConsumersEveryy B e ey §2.0321/MCF

or provider. See below for Consumers Energy Historical Rate

alternative gas supplier residential
CountonUs ~ ~ -| gbl t PP : o Chart
ra e§ avallable to customers in this Consumers Energy Archived AGS
service area. Offers
Compare
Learn Rate Intro Term Length Termination Green Promo Price
Gas Supplier More Type Price O Fee Energy Offer /MCF ||
]
& Ardent [] No 12 months No No No $5.19
% ’ Natural Gas, LLC
]
E: Ardent ] ] No 24 months $100.00 No No $4.85
% , Natural Gas, LLC
0
g Ardent [] [] No 24 months  $100.00 0 No $5.99
% ’ Natural Gas, LLC
]
& Ardent ] No 1 month No No $2.89
% ’ Natural Gas, LLC
0
o BISHOP E/VERGY —
= N 1 th N N N 2.27
= SERVICES/LLC [ o mon o o I
8
L
E = (Constellation ] [] No 12 months $50.00 No No $4.1
8
0

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=1&marketld=1[3/11/2021 3:02:59 PM]


https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93218_93304_93306---,00.html
http://www.michigan.gov/som
http://www.michigan.gov/som
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/index
https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/
https://www.consumersenergy.com/residential/rates/gas-rates/gas-options
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/Consumers_Historical_Chart_492741_7.pdf
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/Consumers_Historical_Chart_492741_7.pdf
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93308_93325_93422-357944--,00.html
https://www.michigan.gov/mpsc/0,9535,7-395-93308_93325_93422-357944--,00.html

MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

wE[ ] comrare[ ] compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comeare[ | compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comeare[ | compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comare [ ] compare[ | compare[ ] compare

4~ Constellation

DILLON ENERGY’
S E R V | C E S

DILLON ENERGY"
S E R V I C E §

== Direct Energy.

== Direct Energy.

== Direct Energy.

@ ELIGOENERGY

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

IGSENERGY

THE POWER OF TOMORROW *

Vo
[USCEN

Lo
just 2§

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

24 months

12 months

24 months

12 months

18 months

7 months

3 months

12 months

6 months

13 months

25 months

12 months

24 months

36 months

6 months

12 months

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

No

No

No

$30.00

$120.00

$60.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=1&marketld=1[3/11/2021 3:02:59 PM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$3.97

$3.45

$3.29

$3.99

$3.99

$3.49

$2.49

$3.99

$2.93

$4.74

$4.74

$3.99

$4.29

$4.29

$4.7

$5.05



MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

wE[ ] comrare[ ] compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comeare[ | compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comeare[ | compare[ | compare[ | comeare[ | comare [ ] compare[ | compare[ ] compare

ﬁ
J “AMICHIGAN
b‘:‘) NATURAL GAS

”~
(( “AMICHIGAN
b&) NATURAL GAS

LHoICE,
LHOICE,
LHOICE,

N®RDIC

Energy

N®RDIC

Energy

N®RDIC

Energy

nlherm,llc

(@) provision

[]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

24 months

36 months

4 months

8 months

24 months

36 months

12 months

12 months

11 months

23 months

35 months

6 months

12 months

2 months

13 months

1 month

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

No

No

No

$100.00

No

https://gaschoice.apps.lara.state.mi.us/Choice/CurrentOffers?areald=1&marketld=1[3/11/2021 3:02:59 PM]

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$5.55

$5.85

$1.79

$1.89

$6.15

$6.25

$2.49

$1.99

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.17

$3.67

$1.89

$2.4

$2.89



MI Gas Compare - Current Offers

E: @ provision ] ] No 12 months No No $5.19
L] e

:':Ef E"Em‘g!gz; ‘ [] No 36 months $50.00 No No $2.57
5 s

L]

£ No 36 months $50.00 No No $4.9
g

[

2 ] [] No 1 month No No No $2.198
o

= [] No 6 months No No No $7.155
g

L]

= [] Yes 1 month No No $2.335
-

L]
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